

HR-APS: 2:00.91, Nikša Roki (2009.)

HR-JUN: 2:02.45, Toni Slavica (2022.)

HR-MLJ: 2:06.85, Mario Šurković (2019.)

Plasman	Naziv	Gr.	St.	God.	Klub	R.T.	Prijava	Vrijeme	Bod	M.bod	Napomena
Ranking	Name	HT	LN	YOB	Club	R.T.	Entry	Result	Pts.	Cl.pts.	Note

M1

1	Vid Mihovilović	3	4	2002	MAKSIMIR	0.00	2:13.47	2:15.41	596	0
	1. 1:02.98 2. 1:12.43									

M2

1	David Komljenović	3	5	2006	MEDVEŠČAK	0.00	2:15.37	2:17.71	567	0
	1. 1:04.77 2. 1:12.94									
2	Sven Žerjav	3	3	2006	ZAGREBAČKI PK	0.00	2:19.94	2:25.02	485	0
	1. 1:10.59 2. 1:14.43									
3	Matija Smernić	2	7	2007	SISAK JANAF	0.00	2:54.83	2:29.94	439	0
	1. 1:11.66 2. 1:18.28									

M3

1	Nikša Martinović	3	6	2008	ZAGREBAČKI PK	0.00	2:20.94	2:17.43	570	0
	1. 1:05.04 2. 1:12.39									
2	Jakov Wozdecky	3	2	2009	MAKSIMIR	0.00	2:23.80	2:21.43	523	0
	1. 1:07.24 2. 1:14.19									
3	Isak Đokić	2	4	2010	MAKSIMIR	0.00	2:36.94	2:27.65	460	0
	1. 1:08.20 2. 1:19.45									
4	Fran Čavar	3	7	2008	MEDVEŠČAK	0.00	2:29.15	2:28.13	455	0
	1. 1:07.83 2. 1:20.30									
5	Petar Šimun Omazić	3	8	2009	DUBRAVA	0.00	2:35.14	2:28.39	453	0
	1. 1:11.28 2. 1:17.11									
6	Mihael Matic	2	3	2009	ZAGREBAČKI PK	0.00	2:38.55	2:31.67	424	0
	1. 1:13.31 2. 1:18.36									
7	Luka Kos	3	1	2009	ZAGREBAČKI PK	0.00	2:30.24	2:33.47	409	0
	1. 1:13.63 2. 1:19.84									
8	Filip Đukić	2	2	2009	DUBRAVA	0.00	2:43.13	2:34.39	402	0
	1. 1:15.02 2. 1:19.37									
9	Nikola Linta	2	5	2009	DUBRAVA	0.00	2:38.02	2:36.17	388	0
	1. 1:16.36 2. 1:19.81									
10	Karlo Petek	2	6	2010	BAROK	0.00	2:41.73	2:43.21	340	0
	1. 1:17.57 2. 1:25.64									
11	Oleg Jeđut	1	4	2010	ČAKOVEČKI	0.00	2:55.73	2:48.34	310	0
	1. 1:24.78 2. 1:23.56									
12	Tomislav Pobi	2	1	2009	CERINE	0.00	2:54.87	2:49.90	302	0
	1. 1:21.37 2. 1:28.53									

Plasman Ranking	Naziv Name			Gr. HT	St. LN	God. YOB	Klub Club	R.T. R.T.	Prijava Entry	Vrijeme Result	Bod Pts.	M.bod Cl.pts.	Napomena Note

13	Aleksandar Fic			1	5	2010	BAROK	0.00	3:05.16	2:51.32	294	0	
	1.	1:19.51	2.	1:31.81									
14	Jan Peremin			1	3	2010	BAROK	0.00	3:08.06	2:57.48	265	0	
	1.	1:29.06	2.	1:28.42									